o M o7 SFood Jerveces

Fundraising Package

Page:
2. Introduction to V.I.P Food Services
3. Fundraising information

4 - 5. Menu — (will show you the products available along with a short description
of each item and the price to be sold at)

6 - 8. Tally Sheets/Profit Sheets — (will show you the profit of each item and is
also used to fax or email the order into V.I.P Foods)

9. Individual Tally Sheets — (used for individuals to tally up their own order)

Once you have looked through the package and have interest in trying out our
fundraiser please contact V.I.P Food Services by phone at: (780) 449-0556 or by
email at: vipfoods@shaw.ca.


mailto:vipfoods@shaw.ca

" Tood Jervices

Fundraising 2017/2018

Since 1991 V.I.P Food Services has been helping groups throughout Alberta reach their
fundraising goals with this original menu in this package. Being a small, Alberta based
company dealing with so many groups we have designed this menu to be suitable for
everyone to find a product they enjoy and will need for their family over the busy
school/sports year.

This fundraising menu attached in this package is still our most popular menu
throughout the groups we deal with. Please note that any of these products can be
used in our smaller menu’s to accommodate to a variety of different group needs.

When a group decides to use this menu we work very closely with them to make
fundraising as easy as possible;

- We set up the menu'’s for the group with their specific information

- Quick turn-around (V.I.P Foods only needs the order into them 3 business day
before the scheduled delivery)

- No charge for delivery

- At the time of delivery V.I.P Foods will stay and sort the entire order into the
individual piles for you (using the Individual tally sheet attached in this package)

We have always taken pride in the quality of our products and service by ensuring that
the products being sold by the group is competitive in the retail market and not inflated
just due to it being a fundraiser. We also stand behind every item on our menu and will
look after any complaint that might arise.

Doing this for so many years we have noticed a change in fundraisers over the years
and we have changed our menu’s to cater to the fast paced lives we all live now. Our
fundraiser is easy and fast with a lasting impression to your customers wanting it year
after year.

If you would like to take advantage of the services we have to offer please contact V.I.P
Food Services at (780) 449-0556 or visit our website at www.vipfoods.ca. Enclosed is
our price list describing our wide range of products.

Sincerely,

Justin Van Iperen


http://www.vipfoods.ca/

Fundraising Information

VIP Food Services: Our focus is to make fundraising as hassle free as possible. Many of the items offered
are exclusive to VIP Food Services, not easily found in the local retail markets. By providing quantity and
quality we insure customer satisfaction and repeat fundraising activities.

Menus: are to be distributed among the participants, which identify our products. These menus will also
identify the organizations, cheques payable and delivery date.

Profit Sheets: These sheets are for coordinators only, providing the information we need to know, such as
totals, delivery dates and address for accounting purposes. They also show the profit for each item. Selling
price less the profit becomes our invoice to the group.

Delivery[Our prices are guaranteed for each menu cycle. No GST, no delivery charges no limit as to order
size.

It is important to note: at the time of delivery, VIP Foods remains at the site to disperse its products into
individual orders.

Product Guarantee: VIP Food Services thrives at insuring the utmost quality control and consistency. At
times human error can occur, therefore we wish to hear from the participants within a reasonable time limit
when not satisfied. Product will be exchanged without hesitation when required. “Quality without
Compromise”

Conclusion: VIP Food Services recognizes that fundraising activities are successful through the time and
effort of its volunteers. We would like to thank all of the volunteers who put forth their dedication and hard
work to have a successful organization.

Customers are encouraged to call or email us for product information, or as to any inquiries they may have.
Contact information is provided at the bottom of each menu.

We hope that you won’t hesitate to call us so we can make your experience with our company and
fundraising a pleasant one.



Fundraising by V.I.P Food Services
“Quality without Compromise”

Representing:

Sellers Name:

SAUSAGE

Buffalo Sausage — GF — Kastelen’s homemade buffalo sausage, very lean
Ham Sausage — GF — Kastelen’s homemade ham garlic sausage, lean
Ukrainian Garlic Sausage — GF — Kastelen’s homemade

Pepperoni — GF — regular pepperoni with a bit of a bite, lean

Smoked Turkey Rings — (2 — 350g rings) turkey sausage

Beef Jerky — GF — 454g, naturally smoked

Breakfast Sausage - $3.09/1b — pure pork links, layer packed, approx., 120 pcs

CHICKEN
(IQF = meal size easily separated)
Chicken Breast “Very Best” — GF — (28 — 50z) 19% meat protein, boneless, skinless, IQF
Chicken Stir Fry — GF —(approx. 30z pcs) our chicken breasts cut into chunks
Chicken Thighs — GF — skin on, all natural, IQF
Chicken Thighs/Drums — GF — 4.41bs thighs, 4.4lbs drums, skin on, all natural, IQF

CHICKEN (prepared)
Chicken Fingers “Very Best” — tenderloin, breaded seasoned, fully cooked
Salt & Pepper Wings — seasoned, breaded, fully cooked
Chicken Cordon Blue — (12 — 60z pcs) solid all-white chicken breast, breaded, ham, swiss cheese

PORK
Bacon “Very Best” #1 — 5.90/Ib — GF — center cut, naturally smoked, layer packed fresh
Pork Chops — GF — bone in, end/end, 1/2’ thick, quick fry
Boneless Pork Chops — GF — pork steak, %’ thick, very lean
Pork Cutlets — GF — (40z — 60z) lean, tender

CONVENIENT FOODS

Boneless Pork Garlic Ribs — pork strips, breaded, seasoned, heat & serve
Sea Salt & Pepper Ribs — Bone in - lightly breaded, seasoned, heat & serve
Ginger Beef — beef strips, breaded, heat & serve (comes with sauce pkgs)
Meatballs — large, mild spice, heat & serve

PEROGIES

Three Cheese Perogies — large, ‘homemade’, white cheddar, mozzarella, swiss, potato
Cheddar Cheese Perogies — large, ‘homemade’, yellow cheddar, potato

Cottage Cheese Perogies — large, ‘homemade’, cottage cheese, potato
Mediterranean Perogies — large, ‘homemade’, spinach & feta cheese, potato

Make cheques payable to:

All order must be received by: Delivery on:

For additional information call Justin Van Iperen @ V.I.P Food Services (780) 449-0556
Email vipfoods@shaw.ca Web: www.vipfoods.ca

1lbs
1lbs
1lbs
1lbs
1lbs
1lbs
1lbs

8.8lbs
10lbs

8.8lbs
8.8lbs

4.41bs
4.41bs

11lbs
10lbs
10lbs
10lbs

5.5lbs
4.4lbs
5.3lbs
4.0lbs

12lbs
12lbs
12lbs
12lbs

$12.00
$10.00
$10.00
$11.00
$12.50
$28.00
$34.00

$58.00
$46.00
$38.00
$34.00

$42.00
$44.00
$53.00

$65.00
$42.00
$48.00
$48.00

$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00


mailto:vipfoods@shaw.ca
http://www.vipfoods.ca/

Fundraising by V.I.P Food Services
“Quality without Compromise”

Representing:

Sellers Name:

SOUVLAKI
Chicken and Pork Souvlaki — (20 — 30z pcs) 5 skewers per pack, 10 Chicken, 10 Pork, seasoned, marinated $38.00

FAMOUS OLD FASHIONED BURGERS

Old Fashioned Seasoned Burgers — (42 — 40z) $1.16 per % burger — pure beef, seasoned 10.5lbs  $49.00
Sterling Silver Beef Burgers — GF —(30 — 60z) made with 95% sterling silver beef trim 11lbs  $61.00
BBQ Wieners (5 hot dogs per Ib) 55 larger hot dogs 11lbs  $34.00
Regular Wieners (7 hot dogs per Ib) 77 regular/large sized hot dogs 11lbs  $34.00

ALBERTA BEEF

Pure Lean Ground Beef - $5.45/lb — GF — (8 — 500g packages) no additives or by-products 8.8lbs  $48.00

New York Steaks — GF — (12 — 80z) 2 per pkg. Premium A steaks, $5.50/steak 6lbs  $66.00

Rib Eye Steaks — GF — (12 — 80z) 2 per pkg. Premium A steaks, $6.08/steak 6lbs  $76.00

Sterling Silver Top Sirloins — GF — (36, 50z steaks at $2.75/steak) sterling silver AAA beef, 6 per pkg 11.5lbs  $99.00
RIBS

Pork Baby Back Ribs “Mans Treat” — GF — 18 — 22 racks, individually wrapped 22lbs  $150.00

20 racks at $7.50 per, check and compare its value

Make cheques payable to:

All order must be received by: Delivery on:
For additional information call Justin Van Iperen @ V.I.P Food Services (780) 449-0556
Email vipfoods@shaw.ca Web: www.vipfoods.ca

V.I.P Food Services supports Canadian businesses and guarantees their products. All products are Canadian raised and made with
Canadian ingredients. The only product not from Canada is the Pork Baby Back Ribs. We try to keep all products and ingredients
as local as we can in Alberta.

If you have any problems with any product you have ordered please call or email V.I.P Foods in a timely manner and we will look
after you as soon as possible.

Thank you for supporting your local group reach their fundraising goals.


mailto:vipfoods@shaw.ca
http://www.vipfoods.ca/

Fundraising by V.I.P FOOD SERVICES

“Quality without Compromise”

FAX ORDER SHEET
TO: VIP FOOD SERVICES FAX/PHONE: (780) 449-0556
EMAIL: vipfoods@shaw.ca

FROM: PHONE:

ADDRESS: POSTAL CODE:

DELIVERY DATE: TIME:

DELIVERY ADDRESS:

TEAM NAME:

UNITS ORDERED TALLY SELL PROFIT

SAUSAGE
Buffalo Sausage $12.00 $3.50
Ham Sausage $10.00 $3.00
Ukrainian Garlic Sausage $10.00 $3.00
Pepperoni $10.00 $3.00
Smoked Turkey Ring $12.50 $4.00
Beef Jerky $28.00 $6.00
Breakfast Sausage $34.00 $7.00
CHICKEN
Chicken Breast $58.00 $11.00
Chicken Stir Fry $46.00 $10.00
Chicken Thighs $38.00 $8.00
Chicken Thighs/Drums $34.00 $8.00
CHICKEN (prepared)

Chicken Fingers $42.00 $10.00
Salt & Pepper Wings $44.00 $10.00
Hot & Spicy Wings $44.00 $10.00

Chicken Cordon Blue $53.00 $10.00

01/2018


mailto:vipfoods@shaw.ca

Fundraising by V.I.P FOOD SERVICES

“Quality without Compromise”

UNITS ORDERED

01/2018

Bacon

Pork Chops - bone in
Boneless Pork Chops
Pork Cutlets

Boneless Pork Garlic Ribs
Salt & Pepper Ribs
Ginger Beef

Meatballs

Three Cheese Perogies
Cheddar Cheese Perogies
Cottage Cheese Perogies
Mediterranean Perogies

Chicken/Pork Souvlaki

TALLY

PORK

CONVENIENT FOODS

PEROGIES

SOUVLAKI

(%]
m
-
F

$64.00
$42.00
$48.00
$48.00

$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$38.00

PROFIT

$14.00

$9.00
$10.00
$10.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$8.00



Fundraising by V.I.P FOOD SERVICES

UNITS ORDERED

01/2018

FAMOUS OLD FASHIONED BURGERS

Old Fashioned Burgers
Sterling Silver Burgers
Jumbo Wieners
Regular Wieners

Pure Lean Ground Beef
New York Steaks

Rib Eyes Steaks
Sterling Silver Sirloins

Pork Baby Back Ribs

“Quality without Compromise”

TALLY

ALBERTA BEEF

RIBS

(%]
m
F
F

$49.00
$61.00
$34.00
$34.00

$48.00
$66.00
$76.00
$99.00

$150.00

PROFIT

$10.00
$10.00
$6.00
$6.00

$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$19.00

$30.00



V.I.P Food Services

Name: Grade: Phone#:
Cell#:
* Please read - Individual Tally Sheet
Please add up your personal tally
and hand it into the coordinator
with funds attached
Sausage
_____Buffalo Sausage x 12.00 =
_____Ham Sausage x 10.00 =
_____Ukranian Garlic Sausage x 10.00 =
_____Pepperoni x 11.00 = Souvlaki
_____Smoked Turkey Sausage x 12.50 = _____ Chicken/Pork Souvlaki x 38.00 =
_____Beef]Jerky x 28.00 =
_____Breakfast Sausage x 34.00 =
Chicken
___ Ch.Breast x 58.00 =
_____ Ch. Stir Fry X 46.00 =
_____Ch.Thighs x 38.00 = Old Fashioned Burgers
____Ch. Thighs/Drums x 34.00 =
_____0ld Fashioned Burgers x 49.00 =
_____Sterling Silver Burgers x 61.00 =
Chicken (prepared) ____BBQWieners X 34.00 =
_____Regular Wieners x 34.00 =
_____Ch.Fingers X 42.00 =
_____Salt & Pepper Wings x 44.00 =
_____ Chicken Cordon Blue x 53.00 = Alberta Beef
____ PureLean Ground Beef x 48.00 =
_____New York Steaks X 66.00 =
_____RibEyes x 76.00 =
Pork _____Sterling Silver Sirloins  x 99.00 =
______Bacon X 65.00 =
____Pork Chops X 42.00 =
_____Boneless Pork Chops x 48.00 = Ribs
__ PorkCutlets x 48.00 =
_____Pork Baby Back Ribs x 150.00 =
Convenient Foods
___ Boneless Garlic Ribs x 38.00 =
_____Salt & Pepper Ribs x 38.00 =
_____Ginger Beef x 38.00 =
____ Meatballs x 35.00 =
Perogies
_____Three Cheese Perogies x 35.00 =
_____Cheddar Cheese Perogies x 35.00 =
_____Cottage Cheese Perogies x 35.00 =
_____Mediterranean Perogies x 35.00 = Total # of Items Total amount of $



	Package index.pdf
	Fundraising Package




