

Fundraising Package

Page:

2. Introduction to V.I.P Food Services

3. Fundraising information

4 - 5. Menu – (will show you the products available along with a short description of each item and the price to be sold at)

6 - 8. Tally Sheets/Profit Sheets – (will show you the profit of each item and is also used to fax or email the order into V.I.P Foods)

9. Individual Tally Sheets – (used for individuals to tally up their own order)

Once you have looked through the package and have interest in trying out our fundraiser please contact V.I.P Food Services by phone at: (780) 449-0556 or by email at: vipfoods@shaw.ca.

Food Services

Fundraising 2017/2018

Since 1991 V.I.P Food Services has been helping groups throughout Alberta reach their fundraising goals with this original menu in this package. Being a small, Alberta based company dealing with so many groups we have designed this menu to be suitable for everyone to find a product they enjoy and will need for their family over the busy school/sports year.

This fundraising menu attached in this package is still our most popular menu throughout the groups we deal with. Please note that any of these products can be used in our smaller menu's to accommodate to a variety of different group needs.

When a group decides to use this menu we work very closely with them to make fundraising as easy as possible;

- We set up the menu's for the group with their specific information
- Quick turn-around (V.I.P Foods only needs the order into them 3 business day before the scheduled delivery)
- No charge for delivery
- At the time of delivery V.I.P Foods will stay and sort the entire order into the individual piles for you (using the Individual tally sheet attached in this package)

We have always taken pride in the quality of our products and service by ensuring that the products being sold by the group is competitive in the retail market and not inflated just due to it being a fundraiser. We also stand behind every item on our menu and will look after any complaint that might arise.

Doing this for so many years we have noticed a change in fundraisers over the years and we have changed our menu's to cater to the fast paced lives we all live now. Our fundraiser is easy and fast with a lasting impression to your customers wanting it year after year.

If you would like to take advantage of the services we have to offer please contact V.I.P Food Services at (780) 449-0556 or visit our website at www.vipfoods.ca. Enclosed is our price list describing our wide range of products.

Sincerely,

Justin Van Iperen

Fundraising Information

VIP Food Services: Our focus is to make fundraising as hassle free as possible. Many of the items offered are exclusive to VIP Food Services, not easily found in the local retail markets. By providing quantity and quality we insure customer satisfaction and repeat fundraising activities.

Menus: are to be distributed among the participants, which identify our products. These menus will also identify the organizations, cheques payable and delivery date.

Profit Sheets: These sheets are for coordinators only, providing the information we need to know, such as totals, delivery dates and address for accounting purposes. They also show the profit for each item. Selling price less the profit becomes our invoice to the group.

Delivery: Our prices are guaranteed for each menu cycle. No GST, no delivery charges no limit as to order size.

It is important to note: at the time of delivery, VIP Foods remains at the site to disperse its products into individual orders.

Product Guarantee: VIP Food Services thrives at insuring the utmost quality control and consistency. At times human error can occur, therefore we wish to hear from the participants within a reasonable time limit when not satisfied. Product will be exchanged without hesitation when required. "Quality without Compromise"

Conclusion: VIP Food Services recognizes that fundraising activities are successful through the time and effort of its volunteers. We would like to thank all of the volunteers who put forth their dedication and hard work to have a successful organization.

Customers are encouraged to call or email us for product information, or as to any inquiries they may have. Contact information is provided at the bottom of each menu.

We hope that you won't hesitate to call us so we can make your experience with our company and fundraising a pleasant one.

Fundraising by V.I.P Food Services "Quality without Compromise"

Representing:		
Sellers Name:		
SAUSAGE		
Buffalo Sausage – GF – Kastelen's homemade buffalo sausage, very lean	1lbs	\$12.00
Ham Sausage – GF – Kastelen's homemade ham garlic sausage, lean	1lbs	\$10.00
Ukrainian Garlic Sausage – GF – Kastelen's homemade	1lbs	\$10.00
Pepperoni – GF – regular pepperoni with a bit of a bite, lean	1lbs	\$11.00
Smoked Turkey Rings – (2 – 350g rings) turkey sausage	1lbs	\$12.50
Beef Jerky – GF – 454g, naturally smoked	1lbs	\$28.00
Breakfast Sausage - \$3.09/Ib – pure pork links, layer packed, approx., 120 pcs	1lbs	\$34.00
<u>CHICKEN</u>		
(IQF = meal size easily separated)		
Chicken Breast "Very Best" – GF – (28 – 5oz) 19% meat protein, boneless, skinless, IQF	8.8lbs	\$58.00
Chicken Stir Fry – GF –(approx. 3oz pcs) our chicken breasts cut into chunks	10lbs	\$46.00
Chicken Thighs – GF – skin on, all natural, IQF	8.8lbs	\$38.00
Chicken Thighs/Drums – GF – 4.4lbs thighs, 4.4lbs drums, skin on, all natural, IQF	8.8lbs	\$34.00
<u>CHICKEN (prepared)</u>		
Chicken Fingers "Very Best" – tenderloin, breaded seasoned, fully cooked	4.4lbs	\$42.00
Salt & Pepper Wings – seasoned, breaded, fully cooked	4.4lbs	\$44.0
Chicken Cordon Blue – (12 – 6oz pcs) solid all-white chicken breast, breaded, ham, swiss cheese		\$53.00
PORK		
Bacon "Very Best" #1 – 5.90/lb – GF – center cut, naturally smoked, layer packed fresh	11lbs	\$65.00
Pork Chops – GF – bone in, end/end, 1/2' thick, quick fry	10lbs	\$42.00
Boneless Pork Chops – GF – pork steak, ¾′ thick, very lean	10lbs	\$48.00
Pork Cutlets – GF – (4oz – 6oz) lean, tender	10lbs	\$48.00
CONVENIENT FOODS		
Boneless Pork Garlic Ribs – pork strips, breaded, seasoned, heat & serve	5.5lbs	\$38.00
Sea Salt & Pepper Ribs – Bone in – lightly breaded, seasoned, heat & serve	4.4lbs	\$38.00
 Ginger Beef – beef strips, breaded, heat & serve (comes with sauce pkgs)	5.3lbs	\$38.00
Meatballs – large, mild spice, heat & serve	4.0lbs	\$35.00
PEROGIES		
Three Cheese Perogies – large, 'homemade', white cheddar, mozzarella, swiss, potato	12lbs	\$35.00
Cheddar Cheese Perogies – large, 'homemade', yellow cheddar, potato	12lbs	\$35.00
Cottage Cheese Perogies – large, 'homemade', cottage cheese, potato	12lbs	\$35.00
Mediterranean Perogies – large, 'homemade', spinach & feta cheese, potato	12lbs	\$35.00
Make cheques payable to:		
All order must be received by: Delivery on:		
For additional information call Justin Van Iperen @ V.I.P Food Services (780) 449-0556 Email vipfoods@shaw.ca Web: www.vipfoods.ca		

Fundraising by V.I.P Food Services "Quality without Compromise"

Representing:		
Sellers Name:		
SOUVLAKI		
Chicken and Pork Souvlaki – (20 – 3oz pcs) 5 skewers per pack, 10 Chicken, 10 Pork, seasoned, marina	ted	\$38.00
FAMOUS OLD FASHIONED BURGERS		
Old Fashioned Seasoned Burgers – (42 – 4oz) \$1.16 per ¼ burger – pure beef, seasoned	10.5lbs	\$49.00
Sterling Silver Beef Burgers – GF –(30 – 6oz) made with 95% sterling silver beef trim	11lbs	\$61.00
BBQ Wieners (5 hot dogs per lb) 55 larger hot dogs	11lbs	\$34.00
Regular Wieners (7 hot dogs per lb) 77 regular/large sized hot dogs	11lbs	\$34.00
ALBERTA BEEF		
Pure Lean Ground Beef - \$5.45/lb – GF – (8 – 500g packages) no additives or by-products	8.8lbs	\$48.00
New York Steaks – GF – (12 – 8oz) 2 per pkg. Premium A steaks, \$5.50/steak	6lbs	\$66.00
Rib Eye Steaks – GF – (12 – 8oz) 2 per pkg. Premium A steaks, \$6.08/steak	6lbs	\$76.00
Sterling Silver Top Sirloins – GF – (36, 5oz steaks at \$2.75/steak) sterling silver AAA beef, 6 per pkg	11.5lbs	\$99.00
RIBS		
Pork Baby Back Ribs "Mans Treat" – GF – 18 – 22 racks, individually wrapped	22lbs	\$150.00
20 racks at \$7.50 per, check and compare its value		
Make cheques payable to:		
All order must be received by: Delivery on:		

For additional information call Justin Van Iperen @ V.I.P Food Services (780) 449-0556 Email vipfoods@shaw.ca Web: www.vipfoods.ca

V.I.P Food Services supports Canadian businesses and guarantees their products. All products are Canadian raised and made with Canadian ingredients. The only product not from Canada is the Pork Baby Back Ribs. We try to keep all products and ingredients as local as we can in Alberta.

If you have any problems with any product you have ordered please call or email V.I.P Foods in a timely manner and we will look after you as soon as possible.

Thank you for supporting your local group reach their fundraising goals.

Fundraising by V.I.P FOOD SERVICES "Quality without Compromise"

FAX ORDER SHEET

TO: VIP FOOD SERVICES

FAX/PHONE: (780) 449–0556 FMAII · vipfoods@shaw.ca

	EMAIL. VIPIOUS@SIIAW.Ca
FROM:	PHONE:
ADDRESS:	POSTAL CODE:
DELIVERY DATE:	TIME:
DELIVERY ADDRESS:	

UNITS ORDERED	TALLY	SELL	<u>PROFIT</u>
	SAUSAGE		
Buffalo Sausage Ham Sausage Ukrainian Garlic Sausage Pepperoni Smoked Turkey Ring Beef Jerky Breakfast Sausage		\$12.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$12.50 \$28.00 \$34.00	\$3.50 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$4.00 \$6.00 \$7.00

CHICKEN

Chicken Breast	\$58.00	\$11.00
Chicken Stir Fry	\$46.00	\$10.00
Chicken Thighs	\$38.00	\$8.00
Chicken Thighs/Drums	\$34.00	\$8.00

CHICKEN (prepared)

Chicken Fingers	\$42.00	\$10.00
Salt & Pepper Wings	\$44.00	\$10.00
Hot & Spicy Wings	\$44.00	\$10.00
Chicken Cordon Blue	\$53.00	\$10.00

Fundraising by V.I.P FOOD SERVICES "Quality without Compromise"

UNITS ORDERED	TALLY	<u>SELL</u>	<u>PROFIT</u>
	PORK		
Bacon Pork Chops – bone in Boneless Pork Chops Pork Cutlets	CONVENIENT FOODS	\$64.00 \$42.00 \$48.00 \$48.00	\$14.00 \$9.00 \$10.00 \$10.00

Boneless Pork Garlic Ribs	\$38.00	\$7.00
Salt & Pepper Ribs	\$38.00	\$7.00
Ginger Beef	\$38.00	\$7.00
Meatballs	\$35.00	\$7.00

PEROGIES

Three Cheese Perogies	\$35.00	\$8.00
Cheddar Cheese Perogies	\$35.00	\$8.00
Cottage Cheese Perogies	\$35.00	\$8.00
Mediterranean Perogies	\$35.00	\$8.00

SOUVLAKI

\$8.00

Chicken/Pork Souvlaki		\$38.00
-----------------------	--	---------

01/2018

Fundraising by V.I.P FOOD SERVICES "Quality without Compromise"

UNITS ORDERED	TALLY	<u>SELL</u>	PROFIT
	FAMOUS OLD FASHIONED BURGERS		

Old Fashioned Burgers	\$49.00	\$10.00
Sterling Silver Burgers	\$61.00	\$10.00
Jumbo Wieners	\$34.00	\$6.00
Regular Wieners	\$34.00	\$6.00

ALBERTA BEEF

Pure Lean Ground Beef	\$48.00	\$10.00
New York Steaks	\$66.00	\$10.00
Rib Eyes Steaks	\$76.00	\$12.00
Sterling Silver Sirloins	\$99.00	\$19.00

RIBS

Pork Baby Back Ribs	 \$150.00	\$30.00

01/2018

V.I.P Food Services

Name:	Gra	ade:	Phone#:	
			 Cell#:	
* P]	lease read	- Individual	Tally Sheet	
		Please add up yo and hand it into	our personal tally the coordinator s attached	
Sausage				
Ū				
_ Buffalo Sausage	x 12.00 =			
_ Ham Sausage	x 10.00 =			
_ Ukranian Garlic Sausage				
Pepperoni	x 11.00 =		Souvlaki	20.00
Smoked Turkey Sausage			Chicken/Pork Souvlaki	x 38.00 =
_ Beef Jerky _ Breakfast Sausage	x 28.00 = x 34.00 =			
_ DI Caklast Sausage	x 34.00			
Chicken				
_ Ch. Breast	x 58.00 =			
_ Ch. Stir Fry	x 46.00 =			
_ Ch. Thighs	x 38.00 =		Old Fashioned Bur	gers
_ Ch. Thighs/Drums	x 34.00 =			
			Old Fashioned Burgers	x 49.00 =
			Sterling Silver Burgers	x 61.00 =
Chicken (pre	epared)		BBQ Wieners	x 34.00 =
			Regular Wieners	x 34.00 =
Ch. Fingers	x 42.00 =			
Salt & Pepper Wings	x 44.00 =			c
Chicken Cordon Blue	x 53.00 =		Alberta Bee	ľ
			Pure Lean Ground Beef	x 48.00 =
			New York Steaks	x 66.00 =
			Rib Eyes	x 76.00 =
Pork			Sterling Silver Sirloins	x 99.00 =
Bacon	x 65.00 =			
_ Pork Chops	x 42.00 =			
_ Boneless Pork Chops	x 48.00 =		Ribs	
_ Pork Cutlets	x 48.00 =			
Convenient I	Foods		Pork Baby Back Ribs	x 150.00 =
Boneless Garlic Ribs	x 38.00 =			
_ Salt & Pepper Ribs _ Ginger Beef	x 38.00 =			
_ Ginger Beel _ Meatballs	x 38.00 = x 35.00 =			
_ Preatballs	a JJ.00			
Perogies				
_ Three Cheese Perogies	x 35.00 =			

Cheddar Cheese Perogies	s x 35.00 =	
Cottage Cheese Perogies	x 35.00 =	
Mediterranean Perogies	x 35.00 =	Total # of

f Items _____ Total amount of \$__